SKYDNING

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1

1 141435 Mikkel Bgllingtoft Justes..

N

141799
3 144693

Clara Frederikke
Max Lund Andersen

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2

147480
146162
140901
144407
145525
147231
135409
142024

o ~NOo ok WwN R

Christian Elneff
Nicoline Andersen
Caroline Petersen
Michell Maria Dyhr
Zoe Frisk Jensen
Lauge Lund Hansen
Viktor Hgjland Greve
Vitus Mercury Corleoni

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3

1 138505
2 147233

Halfdan Hartvig
Mathias Jacobsen

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4

149885
149254
150568
149886

A WOWDN PR

Villads Kghler Bebe
Alexander Rasmussen
Malthe Sjgholm

Thais Nielsen Dahl

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2

140593
138481
145072
141792

A WODN PR

Anna Marie Bang
Clara Struve
Christian Brinch
Niklas Jensen

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1

1 52423

Henrik Greve Nielsen

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2

1 46704
2 48314
3 110010

Knud Hansen

Anders Feldballe Hansen

Astrid Sofie Uglebjerg

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3

1 47031

N

3 45926

Kathrine Greve

112073 Steffen Hgjmark Jensen

Michael Hannemann

26-02-2023 20:21:42

Resultatliste

Egebjerg Mesterskab

Seerslev Skytteforening
Seerslev Skytteforening
Seerslev Skytteforening

Breendeskov/Brudager
Lunde Sg&l

Ollerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening
Kveerndrup

Ollerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening

Ollerup Skytteforening
Kveerndrup

Ollerup Skytteforening
Horne Skytteforening

Ollerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening

Ollerup Skytteforening
Lunde Sg&l

Ollerup Skytteforening
Nyborg Skytteforening

Paarup Skytteforening

Sadinge Skytteforening
Horne Skytteforening
Lunde Sg&l

Ollerup Skytteforening
Breendeskov/Brudager
Nyborg Skytteforening

1

199/06
200/12
197/05

197/08
197/06
197/02
197/06
190/01
190/02
189/01
192/06

192/03
186/00

188/01
188/04
187/03
176/01

192/02
187/02
180/01
176/00

188/02

191/03
188/00
186/00

178/01
172/00
170/01

200/15
198/09
200/11

197/07
196/03
195/04
192/05
193/02
191/04
187/05
184/03

190/01
188/01

191/03
187/01
184/03
184/01

190/03
190/03
190/03
178/00

186/01

188/01
188/05
188/00

182/04
170/01
170/00

399/21
398/21
397/16

394/15
393/09
392/06
389/11
383/03
381/06
376/06
376/09

382/04
374/01

379/04
375/05
371/06
360/02

382/05
377/05
370/04
354/00

374/03

379/04
376/05
374/00

360/05
342/01
340/01



SKYDNING

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab A1

1 47020

Kristoffer Greve

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab A2

120121
46977
89632
150424
142662
112994
46484

~No obh~ wDN PR

Peter Ditlevsen

Mette Rasmussen
Niels Ove Pedersen
Jan Rosenlund Hansen

Rasmus Holst Quistgaard

Vagn Erik Madsen
John Storm Hansen

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab A3

46886

125379
134773
132129
143281
145292
118264
112993
138214
86195

134656
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el
N )

Thomas Greve
Karsten Uglebjerg
Mikkel Jgrgensen
Kenneth Lindholm
Andreas B. Mglgard-
Sara Bryld

Marc Agge Brinkmann
Christoffer Madsen
Silas Baek Torpegaard
Susanne Jensen
Folmer Timotheussen

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1

1 49823
51383
3 49222

N

Per Christiansen
Kurt Knudsen
Niels Barlebo

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2

46860
135227
46902
46500
49799
46874

o Ok WN PP

Ase Hansen

Kjeld Nielsen

Svend Hgjmark Jensen
Henning Frederiksen
Anders Mortensen
Torben Larsen

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3

1 46861

Aage Stevnsgaard

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1

26-02-2023 20:21:42

Resultatliste

Egebjerg Mesterskab

Ollerup Skytteforening

Tommerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening
Lunde Sg&l

Kveerndrup

Ollerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening

Ollerup Skytteforening
Lunde Sg&l

Tommerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening
Lunde Sg&l

Sgdinge Skytteforening
Hesselager Fore.
Ollerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening

Fjelsted/Harndrup
Bullerup Skyttekreds
Fjelsted/Harndrup

Ollerup Skytteforening
Fjelsted/Harndrup
Breendeskov/Brudager
Ollerup Skytteforening
Fjelsted/Harndrup
Ollerup Skytteforening

Ollerup Skytteforening

194/04

197/04
194/06
194/07
192/06
189/03
189/04
186/02

191/05
189/02
187/00
189/01
189/02
185/02
184/02
184/01
188/00
183/03
185/03

200/13
195/08
196/04

194/02
192/05
191/04
193/01
194/04
188/03

187/03

190/03

195/04
197/06
195/02
196/06
192/02
190/03
192/03

190/05
190/02
190/03
185/02
185/00
188/02
186/02
186/02
182/02
185/01
183/00

200/13
198/09
197/07

195/04
194/07
193/06
191/01
189/04
193/02

186/01

384/07

392/08
391/12
389/09
388/12
381/05
379/07
378/05

381/10
379/04
377103
374/03
374/02
373/04
370/04
370/03
370/02
368/04
368/03

400/26
393/17
393/11

389/06
386/12
384/10
384/02
383/08
381/05

373/04



SKYDNING

1 141799

N

3 144693

Clara Frederikke

141435 Mikkel Bgllingtoft Justes..

Max Lund Andersen

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2

147480
146162
144407
140901
142024
147231
145525
135409

0O ~NO Ol A~ DNDNBE

Christian Elneff
Nicoline Andersen
Michell Maria Dyhr
Caroline Petersen
Vitus Mercury Corleoni
Lauge Lund Hansen
Zoe Frisk Jensen
Viktor Hgjland Greve

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3

1 138505
2 147233

Halfdan Hartvig
Mathias Jacobsen

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4

149254
149885
150568
149886

A WN P

Alexander Rasmussen
Villads Kghler Bebe
Malthe Sjgholm

Thais Nielsen Dahl

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2

140593
138481
145072
141792

A WN P

Anna Marie Bang
Clara Struve
Christian Brinch
Niklas Jensen

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1

1 52423

Henrik Greve Nielsen

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2

1 46704
2 48314
3 110010

Knud Hansen

Anders Feldballe Hansen

Astrid Sofie Uglebjerg

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3

1 47031

N

3 45926

Kathrine Greve

112073 Steffen Hgjmark Jensen

Michael Hannemann

26-02-2023 20:21:42

Resultatliste

Egebjerg Mesterskab

Seerslev Skytteforening
Seerslev Skytteforening
Seerslev Skytteforening

Breendeskov/Brudager
Lunde Sg&l

Ollerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening
Kveerndrup

Ollerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening

Ollerup Skytteforening
Kveerndrup

Horne Skytteforening

Ollerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening

Ollerup Skytteforening
Lunde Sg&l

Ollerup Skytteforening
Nyborg Skytteforening

Paarup Skytteforening

Sgdinge Skytteforening
Horne Skytteforening
Lunde Sg&l

Ollerup Skytteforening
Breendeskov/Brudager
Nyborg Skytteforening

200/12
199/06
197/05

197/08
197/06
197/06
197/02
192/06
190/02
190/01
189/01

192/03
186/00

188/04
188/01
187/03
176/01

192/02
187/02
180/01
176/00

188/02

191/03
188/00
186/00

178/01
172/00
170/01



SKYDNING

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Al
1 47020 Kristoffer Greve

Riffel, 15m - Klasse A2

120121 Peter Ditlevsen

89632 Niels Ove Pedersen
46977  Mette Rasmussen
150424 Jan Rosenlund Hansen
112994 Vagn Erik Madsen
142662 Rasmus Holst Quistgaard
46484  John Storm Hansen
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse A3

46886  Thomas Greve
143281 Andreas B. Mglgard-
125379 Karsten Uglebjerg
132129 Kenneth Lindholm
138214 Silas Beek Torpegaard
134773 Mikkel Jgrgensen
134656 Folmer Timotheussen
145292 Sara Bryld

118264 Marc Agge Brinkmann
112993 Christoffer Madsen
86195 Susanne Jensen
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el
N

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1

1 49823 Per Christiansen
2 49222 Niels Barlebo
3 51383 Kurt Knudsen

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2

1 49799  Anders Mortensen

2 46860 Ase Hansen

3 46500 Henning Frederiksen

4 135227 Kjeld Nielsen

5 46902 Svend Hgjmark Jensen
6 46874 Torben Larsen

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 46861 Aage Stevnsgaard

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 141435 Mikkel Bgllingtoft Justes..

26-02-2023 20:21:42

Resultatliste

Egebjerg Mesterskab

Ollerup Skytteforening

Tommerup Skytteforening
Lunde Sg&l

Ollerup Skytteforening
Kveerndrup

Ollerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening

Ollerup Skytteforening
Lunde Sg&l

Lunde Sg&l

Ollerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening
Tommerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening
Sadinge Skytteforening
Hesselager Fore.
Ollerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening

Fjelsted/Harndrup
Fjelsted/Harndrup
Bullerup Skyttekreds

Fjelsted/Harndrup
Ollerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening
Fjelsted/Harndrup
Breendeskov/Brudager
Ollerup Skytteforening

Ollerup Skytteforening

Seerslev Skytteforening 199/08 200/07

4

194/04

197/04
194/07
194/06
192/06
189/04
189/03
186/02

191/05
189/02
189/02
189/01
188/00
187/00
185/03
185/02
184/02
184/01
183/03

200/13
196/04
195/08

194/04
194/02
193/01
192/05
191/04
188/03

187/03

399/15



SKYDNING

A WN P

N

144693 Max Lund Andersen
141799 Clara Frederikke

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
143737 Asger Christoffersen
150482 Valdemar Hgjland Greve

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
114591 Kamilla Jgrgensen

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
48314  Anders Feldballe Hansen
126288 Mathias Thomsen

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab A1
45304  Sgren Albjerg
90380 Ida Bgllehuus

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab A2

47020  Kiristoffer Greve
46886  Thomas Greve
124558 Jan Andersen
46484  John Storm Hansen

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1

49823 Per Christiansen
51383 Kurt Knudsen
49799  Anders Mortensen

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2

46500 Henning Frederiksen
46860 Ase Hansen
120701 Jegrgen Henning Olsen

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
141799 Clara Frederikke

144693 Max Lund Andersen
141435 Mikkel Bgllingtoft Justes..

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
143737 Asger Christoffersen
150482 Valdemar Hgjland Greve

26-02-2023 20:21:42

Resultatliste

Egebjerg Mesterskab

Seerslev Skytteforening
Seerslev Skytteforening

Hesselager Fore.
Ollerup Skytteforening

Bullerup Skyttekreds

Horne Skytteforening
Fjelsted/Harndrup

Hesselager Fore.
Hesselager Fore.

Ollerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening
Tommerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening

Fjelsted/Harndrup
Bullerup Skyttekreds
Fjelsted/Harndrup

Ollerup Skytteforening
Ollerup Skytteforening
Tommerup Skytteforening

Seerslev Skytteforening
Seerslev Skytteforening
Seerslev Skytteforening

Hesselager Fore.
Ollerup Skytteforening

200/05
200/07

190/01
129/00

198/05

188/00
188/01

198/05
195/01

197/04
194/04
194/04
187/00

200/11
197/08
197/03

190/04
194/03
184/01

198/05
197/05

193/02
116/00

196/06

193/01
182/01

200/07
197/03

198/06
194/01
190/03
185/00

200/06
199/07
198/06

193/02
189/02
189/01

398/10
397/12

383/03
245/00

394/11

381/01
370/02

398/12
392/04

395/10
388/05
384/07
372/00

400/17
396/15
395/09

383/06
383/05
373/02

200/07
200/05
199/08

190/01
129/00



Resultatliste
Egebjerg Mesterskab

SKYDNING

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jgrgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 188/01
2 48314  Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 188/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse A1
1 45304  Sgren Albjerg Hesselager Fore. 198/05
2 90380 Ida Bgllehuus Hesselager Fore. 195/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse A2

1 47020 Kiristoffer Greve Ollerup Skytteforening 197/04
2 46886 Thomas Greve Ollerup Skytteforening 194/04
2 124558 Jan Andersen Tommerup Skytteforening 194/04
4 46484  John Storm Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 187/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1

1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/11
2 51383  Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/08
3 49799  Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2

1 46860 Ase Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 194/03
2 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 190/04
3 120701 Jgrgen Henning Olsen Tommerup Skytteforening 184/01

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
1 145297 Karla B. Petersen Lunde Sg&l 271/92 267/86 538/178
2 146322 Maja Husman Lunde Sgé&l 265/84 253/85 518/169

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1

1 45404 Rene Vogn Hesselager Fore. 286/94 289/98 575/192
2 51581 Per Michael EImose Dalum Skytteforening 280/94 271/93 551/187
3 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 270/92 269/87 539/179

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 142437 Benjamin Buter Petersen Lunde Sg&l 252/82 248/76 500/158
2 46704  Knud Hansen Sadinge Skytteforening 243/81 241/85 484/166

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 130273 Martin Lund Tyllesen Vissenbjerg 270/86 269/86 539/172
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Resultatliste
Egebjerg Mesterskab

SKYDNING

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2

1 125379 Karsten Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&l 272/90 284/92 556/182
2 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 265/89 265/88 530/177
3 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 267/89 259/88 526/177
4 46484  John Storm Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 271/92 240/82 511/174
5 129352 Tonni Phil Hansen Lunde Sg&l 256/86 253/85 509/171

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 3

1 129354 Carsten Husman Lunde Sg&l 253/79 249/79 502/158
2 146932 Peter De Heus Dalum Skytteforening 245/86 243/87 488/173
3 115590 Michael Hansen Lunde Sg&l 232/81 241/81 473/162

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK

1 145297 Karla B. Petersen Lunde Sg&l 271/92
2 146322 Maja Husman Lunde Sgé&l 265/84
3 145105 Hugo Toréng Lunde Sg&l 253/89

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1

1 45404 Rene Vogn Hesselager Fore. 286/94
2 51581 Per Michael EImose Dalum Skytteforening 280/94
3 48834 Morten Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 270/92

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 46357 Jesper Christensen Lunde Sg&l 255/82

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 142437 Benjamin Buter Petersen Lunde Sg&l 252/82
2 46704  Knud Hansen Sgdinge Skytteforening 243/81

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 130273 Martin Lund Tyllesen Vissenbjerg 270/86

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2

1 125379 Karsten Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&l 272/90
2 46484  John Storm Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 271/92
3 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 267/89
4 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 265/89
5 129352 Tonni Phil Hansen Lunde Sg&l 256/86

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3

1 129354 Carsten Husman Lunde Sg&l 253/79
2 146932 Peter De Heus Dalum Skytteforening 245/86
3 46541 Arne Rasmussen Ollerup Skytteforening 243/80
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SKYDNING

4 115590 Michael Hansen

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab BK
145297 Karla B. Petersen
145105 Hugo Torang

146322 Maja Husman

147361 Sofia Schaumann Vogn

A WN PR

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 51581 Per Michael EImose
48834  Morten Pedersen
3 146932 Peter De Heus

N

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
46357  Jesper Christensen
104853 Johannes Markvardsen
135637 Kristian Pedersen
146159 Jacob Lindersson

A WOWDN PR

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 46099 Anders Thagaard
125379 Karsten Uglebjerg
3 125902 Nancy Pedersen

N

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 107322 Jegrgen Hansen
2 143281 Andreas B. Mglgard-

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
145297 Karla B. Petersen
146322 Maja Husman

145105 Hugo Torang

147361 Sofia Schaumann Vogn

A WODN PR

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 51581 Per Michael EImose
48834  Morten Pedersen
3 146932 Peter De Heus

N

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 46357 Jesper Christensen
104853 Johannes Markvardsen
3 135637 Kiristian Pedersen

N

26-02-2023 20:21:43

Resultatliste

Egebjerg Mesterskab

Lunde Sg&l

Lunde Sg&l
Lunde Sg&l
Lunde Sg&l
Hesselager Fore.

Dalum Skytteforening
Nyborg Skytteforening
Dalum Skytteforening

Lunde Sg&l
Hesselager Fore.
Nyborg Skytteforening
Lunde Sg&l

Nyborg Skytteforening
Lunde Sg&l
Nyborg Skytteforening

Paarup Skytteforening
Lunde Sg&l

Lunde Sg&l
Lunde Sg&l
Lunde Sg&l
Hesselager Fore.

Dalum Skytteforening
Nyborg Skytteforening
Dalum Skytteforening

Lunde Sg&l
Hesselager Fore.
Nyborg Skytteforening

8

282/92
258/90
273/90
230/75

284/93
273/95
255/87

281/91
274/95
268/88
263/89

282/93
272/89
270/87

254/88
245/78

281/94
268/85
248/91
225/80

278/96
268/92
267/93

278/91
272/87
264/87
268/89

280/92
281/92
267/87

254/82
245/76

232/81

563/186
526/175
521/181
455/155

562/189
541/187
522/180

559/182
546/182
532/175
531/178

562/185
553/181
537/174

508/170
490/154

282/92
273/90
258/90
230/75

284/93
273/95
255/87

281/91
274/95
268/88



SKYDNING

4 146159 Jacob Lindersson

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 46099 Anders Thagaard
2 125379 Karsten Uglebjerg
3 125902 Nancy Pedersen

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2

1 107322 Jegrgen Hansen
2 143281 Andreas B. Mglgard-

26-02-2023 20:21:43

Resultatliste
Egebjerg Mesterskab

Lunde Sg&l

Nyborg Skytteforening
Lunde Sg&l
Nyborg Skytteforening

Paarup Skytteforening
Lunde Sg&l

263/89

282/93
272/89
270/87

254/88
245/78



